SING SING EMPLOYEES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

FEE SCHEDULE

1099 COPY REQUEST

ACCOUNT RESEARCH FEE (1 HR. MINIMUM)
ACH RETURN FEE

CHECK COPIES (PER CHECK)

CLOSED SHARE CERTIFICATE FEE (BEFORE MATURITY)
CREDIT REPORT FEE

DIFFERENT MAILING ADDRESS

DIFFERENT PAYABLE NAME

DORMANT (INACTIVITY) ACCOUNT FEE
DMV FILING FEE

DUPLICATE STATEMENT — PER PAGE
EXCESSIVE WITHDRAWAL FEE

FAX MACHINE USAGE (PER NUMBER/PER USAGE)
LOAN APPLICATION FEE

LOAN MODIFICATION FEE

MAILING CHECK POSTAGE

NEW ACCOUNT FEE

NSF FUND FEE

OVERNIGHT MAILING FEE
PERSONAL CHECKS ORDER FEE
PRE-MATURE CLUB WITHDRAWAL FEE
RELOADABLE DEBIT CARD FEE
SHAREDRAFT (CHECKING) TRANSFER FEE
STALE DATED RETURN CHECK FEE

STOP PAYMENT FEE

TAX LEVY/CHILD SUPPORT COMPLIANCE FEE
VOIDED CHECK FEE

AMOUNT

$5.00

$10.00

$35.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00 & LOSS OF INTEREST
$ 25.00

$2.00

$2.00

$ 5.00 (MONTHLY)

$5.00

$1.00

$5.00

$5.00

$50.00

$50.00

$1.00

$5.00

$35.00

$ 15.00 PLUS CARRIER FEE
BASED ON ORDER/CARRIER
$10.00

$5.95

$15.00

$10.00

$35.00

$ 25.00

$15.00

THE ABOVE FEES MAY BE CHARGED TO SHARES (SAVINGS) OR DRAFT (CHECKING) ACCOUNT.



