SING SING EMPLOYEES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION FEE SCHEDULE

	AMOUNT
1099 COPY REQUEST	\$ 5.00
ACCOUNT RESEARCH FEE (1 HR. MINIMUM)	\$ 10.00
ACH RETURN FEE	\$ 35.00
CHECK COPIES (PER CHECK)	\$ 25.00
CLOSED SHARE CERTIFICATE FEE (BEFORE MATURITY)	\$ 25.00 & LOSS OF INTEREST
CREDIT REPORT FEE	\$ 25.00
DIFFERENT MAILING ADDRESS	\$ 2.00
DIFFERENT PAYABLE NAME	\$ 2.00
DORMANT (INACTIVITY) ACCOUNT FEE	\$ 5.00 (MONTHLY)
DMV FILING FEE	\$ 5.00
DUPLICATE STATEMENT – PER PAGE	\$ 1.00
EXCESSIVE WITHDRAWAL FEE	\$ 5.00
FAX MACHINE USAGE (PER NUMBER/PER USAGE)	\$ 5.00
LOAN APPLICATION FEE	\$ 50.00
LOAN MODIFICATION FEE	\$ 50.00
MAILING CHECK POSTAGE	\$ 1.00
NEW ACCOUNT FEE	\$ 5.00
NSF FUND FEE	\$ 35.00
OVERNIGHT MAILING FEE	\$ 15.00 PLUS CARRIER FEE
PERSONAL CHECKS ORDER FEE	BASED ON ORDER/CARRIER
PRE-MATURE CLUB WITHDRAWAL FEE	\$ 10.00
RELOADABLE DEBIT CARD FEE	\$ 5.95
SHAREDRAFT (CHECKING) TRANSFER FEE	\$ 15.00
STALE DATED RETURN CHECK FEE	\$ 10.00
STOP PAYMENT FEE	\$ 35.00
TAX LEVY/CHILD SUPPORT COMPLIANCE FEE	\$ 25.00
VOIDED CHECK FEE	\$ 15.00

THE ABOVE FEES MAY BE CHARGED TO SHARES (SAVINGS) OR DRAFT (CHECKING) ACCOUNT.